CORRIDA BENEFICENTE LAR DA ESPERANCA - 08/03/2020 - ABCZ (Av. Edilson
Lamartine Mendes) - Uberaba - MG
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MIGUEL FEKETE MONTELLO

DAVI BORGES BAPTISTA

NICOLAS GABRIEL SILVA BIANCHI
ARTHUR MIGUEL BERNARDES DE SOUZA
FELIPE TERRA DE OLIVEIRA LAZOTI

RAUL BORGES OLIVEIRA
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Equipe

ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
ACRU
TEAM TORNADO
ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE
TEAM TORNADO
ACRU

ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER

FUNDACAO DE ESPORTE E LAZER
SPORTBRO - www.sportbro.com.br

Bruto

00:04:54.813
00:05:38.101
00:05:59.939
00:06:06.798
00:06:22.507
00:06:57.416
00:08:02.717

00:09:41.482

Liquido

00:04:54.813
00:05:38.101
00:05:59.939
00:06:06.798
00:06:22.507
00:06:57.416
00:08:02.717

00:09:41.482
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